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Participant group
Assessment name
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Quiz Status Finis
jpennsof Total score 5
Penn Organic Semester 1 Maximum score 5
B4-02-03A Alkane Nomenclature (ds) (Practicee) Percentage score 100*
Apr 21 2015 08:38:13 Assessment outcome label Fee

Date/time finished Apr 21 2015 08:39:45
Questions
E:;Sg;?,n Question wording Answer given (truncated) z
1 CCCCCC(CC)CC:109 C 12.12 -10.47 C 4.42-9.26 C 4.42 6.83 C 10.72-10.47 C 10.02-9.26 C 8.62
Draw the structure of -9.26C5.82-9.26C5.82-6.83C7.92-8.04C652-80414127138145156169171018101
3-ethyloctane. 9101
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Please be patient. This will  open as
a new page.
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the entire text string. Then “Copy
Copy is done by "Ctl-C" In  Windows systems or a right mouse

click and then

"Copy".
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Exam 1

Thursday, May 28, 2015 @ 5:00 PM
Distribution

Lectures

Monday. May 18. 2015

Tuesday. Mav 19. 2015
Wednesday. May 20. 2015

Thursday, May 21. 2015

Friday. May 22. 2015
Monday, May 25, 2015 - No Class

Tuesday. May 26. 2015

Wednesday. May 27. 2015
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Exam 2

Monday, June 8, 2015 @ 5:00 PM
Distribution

Lectures
Thursday, May 28. 2015
Friday. May 29. 2015
Monday. June 1. 2015
Tuesdav. June 2. 2015
Wednesday. June 3. 2015
Thursday, June 4. 2015
Monday, June 8, 2015
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Final Exam

Exam 3
Friday, June 26, 2015 @ 5:00 PM
Tuesday. June 16, 2015 @ 5:00 PM
Distribution
Distribution
Lectures
Tuesday, June 16, 2015
Wednesday, June 17, 2015
Thursday, June 18, 2015
Friday, June 19, 2015
Monday, June 22, 2015
Tuesday, June 23, 2015
Wednesday, June 24, 2015
Thursday, June 25, 2015

Lectures
Friday. June 5. 2015
Monday, June 8, 2015
Tuesday, June 9. 2015
Wednesday, June 10, 2015

Thursday, June 11, 2015

Friday, June 12, 2015
Monday, June 15, 2015

“Check your “Draw Structure Answer”



Checking Draw Structure Answers (6)

€« C' | [1 www.as.wvu.edu/~jpenn/jsme_2015-05-11/Penn's_Test_Question_Checker.html (o] =

i Apps % Bookmarks &9 Dell Mini-Displa... E3 WVU eCampus ... N Novell WebAcc... West Virginia U... [ Signin - Googl... [ John Penn Teac.. % 1963 Awesome ... @ Citrix XenApp - ... (] Other bookmarks

Penn's Test Question Answer Checker

Copy and paste the complete answer from the "Coaching Report” to the text box below.
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~AC Q C}O o FG| || CCCCCC(CC)CC:1e 9 € 12.12 -10.47 C 4.42 -9.26 C 4.42 -6.83 C 10.72 -10.47 C
10.82 -9.26 C 8.62 -9.26 C 5.82 -9.26 C 5.82 -6.83 C 7.92 -8.04 C 6.52 -8.04 1
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JSME Molecular Editor by Peter Ertl and Bruno Bienfait Om

‘ Check your answer. |

If you have problems in using this page, take a picture of your problem and send it to Dr. Penn.

Paste the answer string into the box.
Then click on “Check your answer”

Paste is done in Windows systems with "Ctl-V" or a right
mouse click and then "Paste"
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JSME Molecular Editor by Peter Ertl Dﬂ' “
Check your answer.

yvou have problems in using this page, take a picture of your problem and send it to Dr. Penn.
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What you drew will appear here!





